Elizabeth-Anne Anthony

4 Forty Second Street - Markham, ON - L3P 7K7 - elizabethanneanthony(@gmail.com - (416) 821-0819

Brief Biography

Race: Black
Height: 5’5 V2
Weight: 130 lbs.

Hair Colour/Type: Dark Brown/ Naturally curly afro

Eye Colour: Dark Brown
Birth Date: December 23, 1990

Film

Unless

Pay the Ghost

En Vogue

Aaliyah: Princess of R&B

American Pie Presents: The Naked Mile
Booky Makes Her Mark

Television

Cheerleader Death Squad
The Girlfriend Experience
Minority Report Pilot
Man Seeking Woman
The Stanley Dynamic

Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer

Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer

Degrassi: The Next Generation, Season 6, 7 and 14 Background Performer

Rookie Blue
The Next Step
Being Erica
Runaway

Training/Education

Profession: Ontario Certified Teacher and Registered Early Childhood Educator
Lewis Baumander, Lewis Baumander Acting Studio, 12 weeks, 2010, Toronto, ON
Joan Heaton, Cameo Models, acting and modelling session, 2009, Waterloo, ON
Model Alliance Group of Canada, Acting and Modeling Showcase 2009, Toronto, ON

Special Skills

Gymnastics (intermediate)

Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer
Background Performer

Dance (Ballet, Jazz, Acro, Hip-Hop, Lyrical, intermediate)

Soccer (novice)
Driving, G license (automatic)
Horseback riding (novice)

2015
2014
2014
2014
2006
2005

2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2000, 2007, 2014
2014
2014
2009
2006



