Elizabeth-Anne Anthony

4 Forty Second Street · Markham, ON · L3P 7K7 · elizabethanneanthony@gmail.com · (416) 821-0819

Brief Biography

Race: Black Height: 5'5 ½ Weight: 130 lbs.

Hair Colour/Type: Dark Brown/ Naturally curly afro

Eye Colour: Dark Brown Birth Date: December 23, 1990

Film

Unless	Background Performer	2015
Pay the Ghost	Background Performer	2014
En Vogue	Background Performer	2014
Aaliyah: Princess of R&B	Background Performer	2014
American Pie Presents: The Naked Mile	Background Performer	2006
Booky Makes Her Mark	Background Performer	2005

Television

Cheerleader Death Squad	Background Performer	2015
The Girlfriend Experience	Background Performer	2015
Communication and the Communication of the Communic		
Minority Report Pilot	Background Performer	2015
Man Seeking Woman	Background Performer	2014
The Stanley Dynamic	Background Performer	2014
Degrassi: The Next Generation, Season 6, 7 and 14	Background Performer	2006, 2007, 2014
Rookie Blue	Background Performer	2014
The Next Step	Background Performer	2014
Being Erica	Background Performer	2009
Runaway	Background Performer	2006

Training/Education

Profession: Ontario Certified Teacher and Registered Early Childhood Educator Lewis Baumander, Lewis Baumander Acting Studio, 12 weeks, 2010, Toronto, ON Joan Heaton, Cameo Models, acting and modelling session, 2009, Waterloo, ON Model Alliance Group of Canada, Acting and Modeling Showcase 2009, Toronto, ON

Special Skills

Gymnastics (intermediate)
Dance (Ballet, Jazz, Acro, Hip-Hop, Lyrical, intermediate)
Soccer (novice)
Driving, G license (automatic)
Horseback riding (novice)